SMALL

PLATES

Please note that food will not be served all at the same time, meals come to you as and when they are ready.

NIBBLES

Hand cooked vegetable salted crisps
Spiced Mixed nuts

Crispy pork popcorn

Mixed Olives

Mini pretzels

CHURROS

Served with chocolate dip
Cinnamon

Iced Sugar

CROQUETAS

Ham (two per portion)
Porcini (two per portion)

Goats Cheese (two per portion)

BREADS

Served with spicy ketchup
Garlic

Garlic & Cheese

PIZZETTES

Roasted tomato, mozzarella, fresh basil
Meatball Slices

Mushroom, caramalised red onion, rocket
Pepperoni, chorizo, salami

Roast chicken & green pesto

Caeser
Chicken, bacon, parmesan, gem lettuce,
on a caeser dressing base

Feta, caramalised onion, roasted peppers

3.35
3.35
4.50
4.50
4.80

5.60
5.60

5.60
5.60
5.60

3.95
4.50

5.60
5.60
5.95
5.95
5.95
5.95

6.75

MEATS

Meatballs
Tomato, garlic, onion & smoked paprika sauce

Omelette
Ham, tomato, onion, cheese, peppers

Chorizo Sausage
Drizzled with warm honey

Chicken Pintxo
Red chimichurri

Club Matcham
Toasted bread, grilled chicken, gem, tomato,
bacon, avocado mayo

Classic Spanish Paella
Chicken, chorizo, prawns, mussels,
onions & peppers. Saffron stock

Matcham'’s Lasagne

Charcuterie Board (serves two people)
Parma ham, salami, pickles, brie, cheddar,
grapes, crostini & olives

FISH

Fishcake
Smoked haddock & spring onion fishcake
with warm tartare cream sauce

Open Salmon Sandwich
Served with cucumber relish & rocket

Tempura Prawns
Lime & sweet chilli mayo

Pan Seared Queenies
With garlic, bacon & butter - toasted bread

PLEASE SCAN THE QR CODE
TO ORDER YOUR COCKTAILS

AT MATCHAM'’S. YOUR TABLE
NUMBER CAN BE FOUND ON
THE MENU HOLDER

5.95

5.95

6.15

6.15

6.70

7.45

8.95
16.00

6.75

7.95

10.75

10.75



CROSTINI CHIPS

Garlic infused grilled bread, topped with: Potatas bravas 5.25
Traditional Spanish potato with tomato sauce

Salmon, dill cream cheese, capers 5.95

Chopped tomato, onion, garlic, 5.95 Skin on skinny’s 5.60

fresh basil, balsamic glaze Lattice Taco Fries 6.80
. Diced pepper, cheese melt, smothered aioli

Parma ham, ricotta & honey 5.95 and sweet chilli

Feta, tomato, pepper & olive 5.95

Brulée brie, cranberry jam 5.95 KIDS

VEGE & SALADS All 7.25 (All served with skinny fries)

Pizzette (Ch & T t Meatballs
House Chopped Salad 4.50 YT A
Diced cucumber, tomato, peppers,
red onion, olives, coriander

Nuggets Lasagne

INCLUDES FREE POPCORN OR FRUIT SHOOT

Caesar Salad 4.95

Bacon crisp, parmesan, gem lettuce, croutons

Roasted Tenderstem Brocolli 4.95

With flaked almonds PUDDINGS

Cous Cous Salad 5.25 Lemon Posset 4.95

Red onion, appricot, peppers, chickpea,

Chocolate Fudge Brownie 5.40
corriander, cumin mayo dressing

Popcorn, salted caramel

Cajun Cauliflower Fritters 5.95 Tiramisu Pot 5.40
Breaded cauliflower, sriracha dip
) Mango & Passionfruit Mess 5.40
Potato & Spinach Curry 5.95
Bread & chutney Vegan Chocolate Tart 6.25
) ) Served with vegan vanilla icecream
Spanish Pisto 6.45
Traditional Spanish style pisto, vegetable stew Cheeseboard, chutney, grapes, crackers 6.45
- (Gluten free crackers on request)
Popcorn Halloumi Bites 7.95

Sweet chilli & sesame

Some items which are deep fried MAY be placed in oil which has had gluten products in.
Please ask your server if you have severe allergens.

%fi Gluten Free . Dairy free { Containsnuts V Vegan T Vegetarian

FULL
MONTY
FRIDAY

TEIORNSDAY

Any 2 items from the
‘Dessert’ section in
our menu for just £9

Any 2 items from the Any 2 items from the
‘Pizzettes’ section in ‘Meats’ section in
our menu for just £10 our menu for just £11

Terms and conditions apply “Terms and conditions apply Does NOT include Charcuterie Board, “Terms and conditions apply




