

Roast chicken & green pesto ()

on a caeser dressing base

Chicken, bacon, parmesan, gem lettuce,

Feta, caramalised onion, roasted peppers 🕈

Caeser

## SMALL PLATES

Please note that food will not be served all at the same time, meals come to you as and when they are ready.

NIBBLES		MEATS	
Hand cooked vegetable salted crisps 🕈 V	3.35	Meatballs Tomato, garlic, onion & smoked paprika sauce	5.95
Spiced Mixed nuts () 🕈 V	3.35	Omelette \$	5.05
Crispy pork popcorn	4.50	Ham, tomato, onion, cheese, peppers	5.95
Mixed Olives # 🕈 V	4.50	Chorizo Sausage	6.15
Mini pretzels 🕈	4.80	Drizzled with warm honey	
		Chicken Pintxo Red chimichurri	6.15
CHURROS		Club Matcham	6.70
Served with chocolate dip		Toasted bread, grilled chicken, gem, tomato,	0.70
Cinnamon 🕈	5.60	bacon, avocado mayo	
Iced Sugar 🕈	5.60	Classic Spanish Paella Chicken, chorizo, prawns, mussels,	7.45
CROOLETAC		onions & peppers. Saffron stock	0
CROQUETAS		Matcham's Lasagne	8.95
Ham (two per portion)	5.60	Charcuterie Board (serves two people) Parma ham, salami, pickles, brie, cheddar,	16.00
Porcini (two per portion) 🕈	5.60	grapes, crostini & olives	
Goats Cheese (two per portion) 🕈	5.60		
		FISH	
BREADS		Fishcake	6.75
Served with spicy ketchup		Smoked haddock & spring onion fishcake with warm tartare cream sauce	
Garlic 🕈	3.95	Open Salmon Sandwich	7.95
Garlic & Cheese 🕈	4.50	Served with cucumber relish & rocket	7.55
		Tempura Prawns <b></b>	10.75
PIZZETTES		Lime & sweet chilli mayo	
Roasted tomato, mozzarella, fresh basil 🕈	5.60	Pan Seared Queenies With garlic, bacon & butter - toasted bread	10.75
Meatball Slices	5.60		
Mushroom, caramalised red onion, rocket 🕈	5.95		
Pepperoni, chorizo, salami	5.95		

5.95

5.95

6.75

PLEASE SCAN THE QR CODE TO ORDER YOUR COCKTAILS AT MATCHAM'S. YOUR TABLE NUMBER CAN BE FOUND ON THE MENU HOLDER



### CROSTINI

Garlic infused grilled bread, topped with:	
Salmon, dill cream cheese, capers	5.95
Chopped tomato, onion, garlic, † fresh basil, balsamic glaze	5.95
Parma ham, ricotta & honey	5.95
Feta, tomato, pepper & olive 🕈	5.95
Brûlée brie, cranberry jam 🕈	5.95

#### **VEGE & SALADS**

House Chopped Salad * * V I Diced cucumber, tomato, peppers, red onion, olives, coriander	4.50
Caesar Salad Bacon crisp, parmesan, gem lettuce, croutons	4.95
Roasted Tenderstem Brocolli *V • (8) With flaked almonds	4.95
Cous Cous Salad <b>†</b> i Red onion, appricot, peppers, chickpea, corriander, cumin mayo dressing	5.25
Cajun Cauliflower Fritters † Breaded cauliflower, sriracha dip	5.95
Potato & Spinach Curry 🕈 Bread & chutney	5.95
Spanish Pisto 🕈 Traditional Spanish style pisto, vegetable stew	6,45
Popcorn Halloumi Bites 🕈 Sweet chilli & sesame	7.95

#### CHIPS

Potatas bravas 🕈 V 🛔	5.25
Traditional Spanish potato with tomato sauce	
Skin on skinny's 🕈 V 🛔	5.60
Lattice Taco Fries †	6.80
Diced pepper, cheese melt, smothered aioli	
and sweet chilli	

#### KIDS

All 7.25 (All served with skinny fries)

Pizzette (Cheese & Tomato) 🕈	Meatballs 🛔
Nuggets	Lasagne

INCLUDES FREE POPCORN OR FRUIT SHOOT

#### **PUDDINGS**

Lemon Posset	4.95
Chocolate Fudge Brownie 🕈 Popcorn, salted caramel	5.40
Tiramisu Pot 🕈	5.40
Mango & Passionfruit Mess	5.40
Vegan Chocolate Tart 🕴 🕈 V 👗 Served with vegan vanilla icecream	6.25
Cheeseboard, chutney, grapes, crackers 🕈 (Gluten free crackers on request)	6.45

Some items which are deep fried MAY be placed in oil which has had gluten products in. Please ask your server if you have severe allergens.

**Gluten Free** 







# **EXCLUSIVE WEEKLY FOOD PROMOTIONS**





